Resultatlista
SBT, Malmo

Svenska Bangolftouren den 4 maj 2003
Spelplats: Malmé BGK EB

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S:a Snitt
Carl-Johan Ryner Uppsala BGK - - - - - 108 21,6
Jan Strandberg Tantogardens BGK - - - - - 111 22,2
Pierre Zetterlund Tantogardens BGK - - - - - 111 22,2
Lars Kvael Skoghalls BGK - - - - - 113 22,6
Mattias Rengbrandt Malmd BGK - - - - - 113 22,6
Leif Nilsson Sjovikens IF - - - - - 115 23,0
Andreas Spaniol Malmd BGK - - - - - 116 23,2
Jonas Gustafsson BGK J6nkdping - - - - - 117 23,4
Torgny Kjellstrom Kungéalvs BGK - - - - - 117 23,4
Marcus Larsson Malmod BGK - - - - - 117 23,4
Martin Lundell Gullbergsbro BGK - - - - - 117 23,4
Roy Strandh Malmd BGK - - - - - 117 234
Mikael Karlsson Tantogardens BGK - - - - - 118 2386
Linus Elek BGK J6énkdping - - - - - 119 23,8
Lars Isberg Malmd BGK - - - - - 119 23,8
Patrik Jonsson BGK Jbnkdping - - - - - 119 23,8
Marcus Palin Sodertélje BGK - - - - - 120 24,0
Tomas Sennerby Gullbergsbro BGK - - - - - 120 24,0
Magnus Andersson Sjovikens IF - - - - 121 24,2
Johan Brown BGK Spiik - - - - - 121 24,2
John Johansson Tuve Tigers BGK - - - - - 121 24,2
Jimmy Karlsson Tantogardens BGK - - - - - 121 24,2
Per Karlsson Tantogardens BGK - - - - - 121 24,2
Jesper Linderholm Skoghalls BGK - - - - - 121 24,2
Hans-Martin Persson Malmd BGK - - - - - 121 24,2
Lars Brown BGK Spiik - - - - - 124 24.8
Erik Gustafsson BGK Jbnképing - - - - - 124 24,8
Erik Hjalmarsson Skonsbergs SK - - - - - 124 24,8
Daniel Langenes Askims BGK - - - - - 124 24.8
Niklas Lindblom BGK Spiik - - - - - 124 24,8
Henrik Arvidsson Tuve Tigers BGK - - - - - 125 25,0
Janos Czifrik Malmoé BGK - - - - - 125 25,0
Tony Eksell Boras MGK - - - - - 125 25,0
Sandra Kungsman Uppsala BGK - - - - - 125 25,0
Christian Lundberg Gullbergsbro BGK - - - - - 125 25,0
Mattias Stahl Kungalvs BGK - - - - - 125 250

den 12 augusti 2004 Sida 1 av



Plac

Namn

Lena Nilsson
Marcus Persson
Johan Ahlander
Goran Bengtsson
Glenn Johansson
Christian Mellgvist
Gustav Bjornberg
Magnus Jeppsson
Johan Kessels
Henrik Persson
Peter Samuelsson
Pontus Strom
Andreas Cederholm
Bjorn Dinau
Lennart Johnsson
Mary Magnusson
Stefan Nilsson
Jessica Rengbrandt
Lennart Timskar
Kjell Fredriksson
Thomas Bladh
Peter Edin
Christopher Ihrmark
Fredrik Jacobsson
Johan Zachrisson
Leif Orling
Stig-Arne Westlund
Johan Nilsson

Gun Britt Hansson
Elisabet Bjorklund
Inger Bohman
Jenny Erlandsson
Daniel Mattsson
Marcus Karlsson
Andreas Nordstrom
Hans Wicktorin
Anna Andersson
Sandra Beidegardh
Christian Forsman
Mats Eisenschmidt
Karoline Karlsson
Charlotte Ryner

den 12 augusti 2004

Klubb

BGK Karnan
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Jbnképing
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
BGK Spiik
Skoghalls BGK
Malmd BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Boras MGK
Malmd BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Malmo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmod BGK
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Linjen
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Sjovikens IF
Tantogardens BGK
Sjovikens IF

BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK J6énképing
Skoghalls BGK
Askims BGK
Sjovikens IF
Tantogardens BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK

S1

S2

S5 S:a

- 127
- 127
- 128
- 128
- 128
- 128
- 129
- 129
- 129
- 129
- 129
- 129
- 130
- 130
- 130
- 130
- 130
- 131
- 131
- 132
- 133
- 133
- 133
- 133
- 133
- 133
- 134
- 135
- 136
- 137
- 137
- 137
- 137
- 138
- 138
- 138
- 139
- 139
- 139
- 140
- 140
- 140

Sida

2

Snitt

254
25,4
25,6
25,6
25,6
25,6
25,8
25,8
25,8
25,8
25,8
25,8
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,2
26,2
26,4
26,6
26,6
26,6
26,6
26,6
26,6
26,8
27,0
27,2
27,4
27,4
27,4
27,4
27,6
27,6
27,6
27,8
27,8
27,8
28,0
28,0
28,0

av



Plac

Namn

Susanna Horberg
Mats Olsson
Jimmie Sjéberg
Andreas Olmerud
Peter Brown

Eive Jonsson
Gert Svensson
Joakim Akesson
Daniela Oberg
Bert Holm

Ronja Bane
Bergendorff

Sara Klarin

Jan Lundstrém
Sven Erik Persson
Ragnar Eng
Agneta Bengtsson

Kristian Magnusson

Henrik Olsson
Malin Jacobsson
Joel Aronsohn
Anne-Lis Strandh
Curt Jarnestig
Pontus Svensson
Rolf Horberg
Marcus Lindblad
Olli Akesson

den 12 augusti 2004

Klubb

_Klubblésa
BGK Karnan
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Spiik

BGK Jbénkdping
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Uppsala BGK
Kalmar MGK
Sjovikens IF
Boras MGK
Malmd BGK
BGK Karnan
Malmé BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
BGK Linjen
_Klubblésa
Kalmar MGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5 S:a

- 14
- 1M
- 144
- 144
- 145
- 145
- 145
- 145
- 146
- 148
- 150

- 151
- 151
- 152
- 154
- 155
- 156
- 157
- 158
- 160
- 160
- 161
- 164
- 165
- 168
- 177

Sida

3

Snitt

28,2
28,2
28,8
28,8
29,0
29,0
29,0
29,0
29,2
29,6
30,0

30,2
30,2
30,4
30,8
31,0
31,2
31,4
31,6
32,0
32,0
32,2
32,8
33,0
33,6
35,4

av



